5	19 93 between DOMINICK PINTO AND TERESA PINTO, HIS WIFE	937~-
8	of the City of Chicago in the County of Cook and State of Illinois part les of the first part, and MICHAEL D'ANGELO AND LORNA D'ANGELO his wife 6411 S. AUSTIN CHICAGO. IL. 60638 (NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) parties of the second part, WITNESSETH, That the part 185 of the	DEPT-01 RECORDING . T40000 TRAN 3826 09/0 . \$0227 \$ \$ -93-0 . COOK COUNTY RECORDS
3808	first part, for and in consideration of the sum of Ten and no/100 Dollars and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, convey	Above Space For Recorder's Use O
e	and warrant to t'he varties of the second part, not in tenancy in common Real Estate, to-v/it.	, but in joint tenancy, the following
513	LOT 23 IN BLOCK 11 IN CENTRAL ADDITION TO CLEARING, IN THE SOUTH 3/4 CF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1 TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH PANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINTIN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	/4 OF SECTION 17,
	SUBJECT TO: COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS AN GENERAL REAL ESTATE TAXES FOR THE YEAR 1992 AND SUB	
	Co	
	93721256	
	County	
		9372125

situated in the County ofCook, in the State of Illinois, hereby releasing and waiving all rights under a virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.								
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above gra ommon, but in joint tenancy.	nted premises unto the parties of the second part ore er, not in tenancy i							
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s):	19-17-330-033							
Address(es) of Real Estate: 6118 W.								
nd year first above written. lease print or type name(s)	DOMINICK PINTO JERESA PINTO (SEAL							
elow signature(s)	(SEAL							

0.021255

\$23.50 '09/93 14:51:00 アスミスあお ER

Only.

described

55

UNOFFICIAL COPY

personally is appeared be instrument as waiver of the Given un	known to me before me th as their he right of ho hider my hand	to be the same is day in personal free and volumestead. And official seal of the contract of	person_S who n and acknow htary act, for the this	MINICK PINTO Disc name S are wledged that _th the uses and purpo day JR NOIS	and TERESA PIN subscribed to subscribed to subscribed to subscribed to	the foregoing instrumed and delivered the so, including the release at the second seco
***	6 (4010)	CITY C	FCHICE	GO 0000	A CENOIS	
Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY FOR ILLINOIS	DOMINICK PINTO AND	TERESA PINTO TO MICHAEL D'ANGELO AND	LORNA D'ANGELO ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	6118 W. 63rd St. Chicago, IL. 60638		MAIL TO: R.W. MULLER SS E-WROKER STE 3100 MINE